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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire orange 607 80 70 70 70 38 36 20 31 50 40 26 42 34

2 Berkshire purple 587 30 50 80 80 47 31 48 35 42 48 42 8 46

3 Surrey violet 584 45 20 60 60 36 48 58 43 28 36 54 40 56

4 Kent grey 528 20 80 40 30 40 36 24 48 54 52 38 30 36

5 Oxfordshire royal 497 70 40 50 50 26 36 22 37 50 42 16 26 32

6 Sussex maroon 494 10 60 30 40 54 44 52 36 26 26 38 46 32

7 Buckinghamshire red 314 45 30 10 10 6 18 38 25 16 20 44 22 30

8 Channel Islands green 275 60 10 20 20 25 23 10 17 4 8 14 58 6



Team Results Berkshire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire orange 607 80 70 70 70 38 36 20 31 50 40 26 42 34

2 Berkshire purple 587 30 50 80 80 47 31 48 35 42 48 42 8 46

3 Surrey violet 584 45 20 60 60 36 48 58 43 28 36 54 40 56

4 Kent grey 528 20 80 40 30 40 36 24 48 54 52 38 30 36

5 Oxfordshire royal 497 70 40 50 50 26 36 22 37 50 42 16 26 32

6 Sussex maroon 494 10 60 30 40 54 44 52 36 26 26 38 46 32

7 Buckinghamshire red 314 45 30 10 10 6 18 38 25 16 20 44 22 30

8 Channel Islands green 275 60 10 20 20 25 23 10 17 4 8 14 58 6

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Yolanda Nicholson STJ 5.42 5.58 5.44 5.31 5.58 14 6
2 Codie Burnett SB 83 83 1 32
3 Emma Seymour S 6.09 5.86 7.20 0.00 7.20 9 16
4 Jessica Pointing 2LR 24.6 24.7 24.7 1 32
4 Jessica Pointing VJ 54 56 58 58 58 1 32
5 Georgina Westwood HJ 1.52 1.52 1 32
6 Katie Hannawin SLJ 2.02 2.04 2.06 2.02 2.06 11 12
7 Amy Holder 4LR 56.6 58.1 58.1 6 22
7 Amy Holder S 6.88 7.39 7.35 7.58 7.58 4 26
8 Imogen Shepherd 6LR 1:30.9 1:30.9 7 20
8 Imogen Shepherd STJ 0.00 5.17 4.97 4.71 5.17 16 2
9 Laura Hindley 6LR 1:28.8 1:28.8 3 28
9 Laura Hindley HJ 1.20 1.20 15= 3

10 Morgan Lake 2LR 26.3 0.0 26.3 9= 15
10 Morgan Lake SLJ 2.20 2.30 2.25 2.32 2.32 2 30
11 Francesca Rowland SB 75 75 9 16
12 Zoe Overall 4LR 1:00.0 0.0 1:00.0 12= 9
12 Zoe Overall VJ 43 47 46 43 47 10 14



Team Results Buckinghamshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire orange 607 80 70 70 70 38 36 20 31 50 40 26 42 34

2 Berkshire purple 587 30 50 80 80 47 31 48 35 42 48 42 8 46

3 Surrey violet 584 45 20 60 60 36 48 58 43 28 36 54 40 56

4 Kent grey 528 20 80 40 30 40 36 24 48 54 52 38 30 36

5 Oxfordshire royal 497 70 40 50 50 26 36 22 37 50 42 16 26 32

6 Sussex maroon 494 10 60 30 40 54 44 52 36 26 26 38 46 32

7 Buckinghamshire red 314 45 30 10 10 6 18 38 25 16 20 44 22 30

8 Channel Islands green 275 60 10 20 20 25 23 10 17 4 8 14 58 6

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Sophie Matthews 6LR 1:34.7 1:34.7 10 14
13 Sophie Matthews STJ 5.82 5.69 5.83 0.00 5.83 12 10
14 Melody Brammer 4LR 57.5 0.0 57.5 9 16
14 Melody Brammer STJ 5.46 5.59 5.86 5.64 5.86 11 12
15 Marissa Robertson 6LR 1:29.8 1:29.8 5 24
15 Marissa Robertson HJ 1.35 1.35 8 18
16 Lisa Fitzpatrick HJ 1.25 1.25 13= 7
17 Katie Lee 4LR 1:01.8 0.0 1:01.8 16 2
17 Katie Lee SB 70 70 11= 10
18 Ashaleigh Robinson S 0.00 5.68 6.35 0.00 6.35 12 10
19 Kewe King VJ 45 47 48 47 48 8 18
20 Rachel Goodwin SLJ 2.12 2.10 2.04 2.14 2.14 5 24
21 Ellen Roche SLJ 2.10 2.04 2.10 2.14 2.14 7 20
22 Imogen Eddings SB 70 70 11= 10
23 Alice Humphries 2LR 28.4 0.0 28.4 15= 3
23 Alice Humphries VJ 47 44 39 43 47 11 12
24 Ellie Thomas 2LR 28.4 0.0 28.4 15= 3
24 Ellie Thomas S 5.32 5.53 4.63 4.92 5.53 14 6



Team Results Channel Islands (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire orange 607 80 70 70 70 38 36 20 31 50 40 26 42 34

2 Berkshire purple 587 30 50 80 80 47 31 48 35 42 48 42 8 46

3 Surrey violet 584 45 20 60 60 36 48 58 43 28 36 54 40 56

4 Kent grey 528 20 80 40 30 40 36 24 48 54 52 38 30 36

5 Oxfordshire royal 497 70 40 50 50 26 36 22 37 50 42 16 26 32

6 Sussex maroon 494 10 60 30 40 54 44 52 36 26 26 38 46 32

7 Buckinghamshire red 314 45 30 10 10 6 18 38 25 16 20 44 22 30

8 Channel Islands green 275 60 10 20 20 25 23 10 17 4 8 14 58 6

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Hannah Bolton VJ 40 38 37 38 40 16 2
26 Rosie Hill 6LR 1:37.1 1:37.1 14 6
26 Rosie Hill STJ 5.98 6.05 6.00 6.34 6.34 3 28
27 Heidi Smith 2LR 26.8 0.0 26.8 12 10
27 Heidi Smith HJ 1.25 1.25 13= 7
28 Susannah Humphrey VJ 40 38 38 38 40 15 4
29 Harriet O'Brien 2LR 26.3 0.0 26.3 9= 15
29 Harriet O'Brien STJ 6.12 6.07 6.38 6.34 6.38 2 30
31 Daisy Letch SLJ 1.84 1.80 1.78 1.76 1.84 15 4
32 Emily Boulter 6LR 1:37.6 1:37.6 15 4
32 Emily Boulter SB 64 64 14 6
33 Georgia Brewster SB 55 55 16 2
34 Rebecca Castellino S 4.48 4.24 4.34 4.24 4.48 15 4
35 Holly Widdowson 4LR 1:00.0 0.0 1:00.0 12= 9
35 Holly Widdowson HJ 1.25 1.25 12 10
36 Isabelle Bougeard 4LR 58.3 0.0 58.3 10 14
36 Isabelle Bougeard SLJ 1.94 1.98 1.90 1.98 1.98 12 10



Team Results Hampshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire orange 607 80 70 70 70 38 36 20 31 50 40 26 42 34

2 Berkshire purple 587 30 50 80 80 47 31 48 35 42 48 42 8 46

3 Surrey violet 584 45 20 60 60 36 48 58 43 28 36 54 40 56

4 Kent grey 528 20 80 40 30 40 36 24 48 54 52 38 30 36

5 Oxfordshire royal 497 70 40 50 50 26 36 22 37 50 42 16 26 32

6 Sussex maroon 494 10 60 30 40 54 44 52 36 26 26 38 46 32

7 Buckinghamshire red 314 45 30 10 10 6 18 38 25 16 20 44 22 30

8 Channel Islands green 275 60 10 20 20 25 23 10 17 4 8 14 58 6

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Stephanie Bottell STJ 6.12 6.12 6.17 6.14 6.17 8 18
38 Fiona Brown S 8.20 7.59 7.92 7.97 8.20 1 32
39 Zoe Carter 4LR 54.1 53.7 53.7 2 30
39 Zoe Carter S 6.88 7.23 7.28 7.19 7.28 8 18
40 Maria Cassar 4LR 1:00.2 0.0 1:00.2 14 6
40 Maria Cassar VJ 43 42 45 42 45 14 6
41 Emma Cowell HJ 1.45 1.45 3 28
42 Rachel Duffin HJ 1.20 1.20 15= 3
43 Bushra Hall 2LR 24.9 25.3 25.3 4 26
43 Bushra Hall VJ 56 53 51 52 56 3 28
44 Lauren Marlow SLJ 2.12 2.10 2.10 2.10 2.12 8 18
45 Victoria Mould STJ 6.28 6.21 6.10 6.30 6.30 5 24
46 Olivia Nunn 2LR 26.7 0.0 26.7 11 12
46 Olivia Nunn SLJ 1.92 1.92 1.92 1.98 1.98 13 8
47 Holly Vandriel 6LR 1:32.4 1:32.4 8 18
47 Holly Vandriel SB 76 76 8 18
48 Abi Bayes 6LR 1:37.7 1:37.7 16 2
48 Abi Bayes SB 78 78 5= 22



Team Results Kent (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire orange 607 80 70 70 70 38 36 20 31 50 40 26 42 34

2 Berkshire purple 587 30 50 80 80 47 31 48 35 42 48 42 8 46

3 Surrey violet 584 45 20 60 60 36 48 58 43 28 36 54 40 56

4 Kent grey 528 20 80 40 30 40 36 24 48 54 52 38 30 36

5 Oxfordshire royal 497 70 40 50 50 26 36 22 37 50 42 16 26 32

6 Sussex maroon 494 10 60 30 40 54 44 52 36 26 26 38 46 32

7 Buckinghamshire red 314 45 30 10 10 6 18 38 25 16 20 44 22 30

8 Channel Islands green 275 60 10 20 20 25 23 10 17 4 8 14 58 6

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Anna Alvearez HJ 1.40 1.40 4 26
50 Sophie Hamlyn 2LR 25.8 0.0 25.8 8 18
50 Sophie Hamlyn SB 78 78 5= 22
51 Lauren Bamford 6LR 1:36.7 1:36.7 13 8
51 Lauren Bamford SB 82 82 2 30
52 Dina Asher-Smith 4LR 52.8 52.3 52.3 1 32
52 Dina Asher-Smith SLJ 2.26 2.38 2.36 2.32 2.38 1 32
53 Katherine Buckley 6LR 1:34.5 1:34.5 9 16
53 Katherine Buckley SLJ 1.78 1.86 1.86 1.84 1.86 14 6
54 Abigail Purkis 2LR 25.7 25.7 25.7 6 22
54 Abigail Purkis STJ 5.76 6.04 5.73 5.56 6.04 10 14
55 Elizabeth Highwood S 7.37 7.55 7.85 7.51 7.85 2 30
56 Kate Boniface STJ 6.06 6.03 5.78 5.94 6.06 9 16
57 Simone Baxter VJ 47 47 43 47 47 9 16
58 Kirsten Hooten S 0.00 7.01 6.55 7.54 7.54 5 24
59 Hester Hill HJ 1.35 1.35 6 22
60 Rachel Laqeretabua 4LR 1:01.7 0.0 1:01.7 15 4
60 Rachel Laqeretabua VJ 49 50 47 47 50 7 20



Team Results Oxfordshire (royal)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire orange 607 80 70 70 70 38 36 20 31 50 40 26 42 34

2 Berkshire purple 587 30 50 80 80 47 31 48 35 42 48 42 8 46

3 Surrey violet 584 45 20 60 60 36 48 58 43 28 36 54 40 56

4 Kent grey 528 20 80 40 30 40 36 24 48 54 52 38 30 36

5 Oxfordshire royal 497 70 40 50 50 26 36 22 37 50 42 16 26 32

6 Sussex maroon 494 10 60 30 40 54 44 52 36 26 26 38 46 32

7 Buckinghamshire red 314 45 30 10 10 6 18 38 25 16 20 44 22 30

8 Channel Islands green 275 60 10 20 20 25 23 10 17 4 8 14 58 6

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Hayley Perrin HJ 1.40 1.40 5 24
62 Jennie Weston 4LR 56.3 57.7 57.7 5 24
62 Jennie Weston HJ 1.25 1.25 10= 13
63 Hannah Cousins STJ 6.22 6.04 5.88 6.20 6.22 6 22
64 Becky James S 7.05 7.26 6.90 7.72 7.72 3 28
65 Charlotte James 4LR 58.6 0.0 58.6 11 12
65 Charlotte James SLJ 1.78 0.00 1.76 1.80 1.80 16 2
66 Kara McLoughlin SB 81 81 3 28
67 Lauren Hessey 6LR 1:35.9 1:35.9 11 12
67 Lauren Hessey STJ 5.02 5.17 5.24 0.00 5.24 15 4
68 Bryony Dawson 2LR 25.7 25.9 25.9 7 20
68 Bryony Dawson VJ 45 45 44 44 45 12 10
69 Shannon Purvis 2LR 27.5 0.0 27.5 14 6
69 Shannon Purvis VJ 52 46 50 44 52 6 22
70 Maisie Scarrett S 7.38 7.08 6.58 7.15 7.38 6 22
71 Sarah Beagle 6LR 1:36.0 1:36.0 12 10
71 Sarah Beagle SB 72 72 10 14
72 Shannon Parker SLJ 2.06 2.08 2.08 2.08 2.08 10 14



Team Results Surrey (violet)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire orange 607 80 70 70 70 38 36 20 31 50 40 26 42 34

2 Berkshire purple 587 30 50 80 80 47 31 48 35 42 48 42 8 46

3 Surrey violet 584 45 20 60 60 36 48 58 43 28 36 54 40 56

4 Kent grey 528 20 80 40 30 40 36 24 48 54 52 38 30 36

5 Oxfordshire royal 497 70 40 50 50 26 36 22 37 50 42 16 26 32

6 Sussex maroon 494 10 60 30 40 54 44 52 36 26 26 38 46 32

7 Buckinghamshire red 314 45 30 10 10 6 18 38 25 16 20 44 22 30

8 Channel Islands green 275 60 10 20 20 25 23 10 17 4 8 14 58 6

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Jessica Barnes 2LR 27.0 0.0 27.0 13 8
73 Jessica Barnes SB 79 79 4 26
74 Vannessa La Fon 2LR 25.3 25.2 25.2 3 28
74 Vannessa La Fon S 7.32 7.27 6.88 0.00 7.32 7 20
75 Eleanor Smith-Hahn 6LR 1:28.9 1:28.9 4 26
75 Eleanor Smith-Hahn SB 70 70 11= 10
76 Zoe Doran 4LR 54.7 54.9 54.9 3 28
76 Zoe Doran STJ 6.97 6.98 6.76 6.74 6.98 1 32
77 Lilian Brower HJ 1.45 1.45 2 30
78 Camilla Papa SLJ 2.16 2.20 2.16 2.20 2.20 3 28
79 Elysia Ndubuishi SLJ 2.18 2.04 2.16 2.18 2.18 4 26
80 Lucy Paskell VJ 53 53 55 54 55 4 26
81 Emily Runton 4LR 56.5 58.4 58.4 7 20
81 Emily Runton HJ 1.25 1.25 10= 13
82 Laura Reilly VJ 56 56 55 55 56 2 30
83 Nicole Kendall STJ 5.65 5.75 5.77 5.78 5.78 13 8
84 Rebecca Pritchard 6LR 1:27.1 1:27.1 1 32
84 Rebecca Pritchard S 5.87 5.72 5.67 0.00 5.87 13 8



Team Results Sussex (maroon)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire orange 607 80 70 70 70 38 36 20 31 50 40 26 42 34

2 Berkshire purple 587 30 50 80 80 47 31 48 35 42 48 42 8 46

3 Surrey violet 584 45 20 60 60 36 48 58 43 28 36 54 40 56

4 Kent grey 528 20 80 40 30 40 36 24 48 54 52 38 30 36

5 Oxfordshire royal 497 70 40 50 50 26 36 22 37 50 42 16 26 32

6 Sussex maroon 494 10 60 30 40 54 44 52 36 26 26 38 46 32

7 Buckinghamshire red 314 45 30 10 10 6 18 38 25 16 20 44 22 30

8 Channel Islands green 275 60 10 20 20 25 23 10 17 4 8 14 58 6

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
85 Natalie Godden 2LR 25.3 25.0 25.0 2 30
85 Natalie Godden HJ 1.35 1.35 7 20
86 Lana Shaw 2LR 25.6 25.6 25.6 5 24
86 Lana Shaw SB 78 78 5= 22
87 Megan Tanter STJ 6.19 6.06 6.09 6.16 6.19 7 20
88 Eloise Radcliffe 4LR 55.4 55.3 55.3 4 26
88 Eloise Radcliffe STJ 6.33 5.84 6.11 5.88 6.33 4 26
89 Abigail Hosier 6LR 1:28.3 1:28.3 2 30
89 Abigail Hosier SLJ 2.12 2.08 2.08 2.04 2.12 9 16
90 Laura Smith 6LR 1:30.5 1:30.5 6 22
90 Laura Smith VJ 43 43 45 43 45 13 8
91 Amie Gatland VJ 50 51 53 51 53 5 24
92 Charlotte Dennis S 0.00 5.67 6.88 6.57 6.88 11 12
93 Sam Tullett 4LR 56.9 0.0 56.9 8 18
93 Sam Tullett S 6.58 5.88 6.43 6.98 6.98 10 14
94 Beth Crocker SLJ 2.08 2.12 2.06 2.14 2.14 6 22
95 Steff Parasavkas SB 62 62 15 4
96 Jess Jones HJ 1.30 1.30 9 16



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Hampshire orange 1:23.1 0.0 1:23.1 80.0
2 06 Oxfordshire royal 1:24.5 0.0 1:24.5 70.0
3 03 Channel Islands green 1:25.4 0.0 1:25.4 60.0

4= 02 Buckinghamshire red 1:25.6 0.0 1:25.6 45.0
4= 07 Surrey violet 1:25.6 0.0 1:25.6 45.0
6 01 Berkshire purple 1:26.2 0.0 1:26.2 30.0
7 05 Kent grey 1:29.4 0.0 1:29.4 20.0
8 08 Sussex maroon 1:33.2 0.0 1:33.2 10.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Sussex maroon 54
2 Berkshire purple 47
3 Kent grey 40
4 Hampshire orange 38
5 Surrey violet 36
6 Oxfordshire royal 26
7 Channel Islands green 25
8 Buckinghamshire red 6

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Berkshire purple 4 Jessica Pointing 24.7 32
2 Sussex maroon 85 Natalie Godden 25.0 30
3 Surrey violet 74 Vannessa La Fon 25.2 28
4 Hampshire orange 43 Bushra Hall 25.3 26
5 Sussex maroon 86 Lana Shaw 25.6 24
6 Kent grey 54 Abigail Purkis 25.7 22
7 Oxfordshire royal 68 Bryony Dawson 25.9 20
8 Kent grey 50 Sophie Hamlyn 25.8 18

9= Berkshire purple 10 Morgan Lake 26.3 15
9= Channel Islands green 29 Harriet O'Brien 26.3 15
11 Hampshire orange 46 Olivia Nunn 26.7 12
12 Channel Islands green 27 Heidi Smith 26.8 10
13 Surrey violet 73 Jessica Barnes 27.0 8
14 Oxfordshire royal 69 Shannon Purvis 27.5 6

15= Buckinghamshire red 23 Alice Humphries 28.4 3
15= Buckinghamshire red 24 Ellie Thomas 28.4 3



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey violet 48
2 Sussex maroon 44
3= Hampshire orange 36
3= Kent grey 36
3= Oxfordshire royal 36
6 Berkshire purple 31
7 Channel Islands green 23
8 Buckinghamshire red 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent grey 52 Dina Asher-Smith 52.3 32
2 Hampshire orange 39 Zoe Carter 53.7 30
3 Surrey violet 76 Zoe Doran 54.9 28
4 Sussex maroon 88 Eloise Radcliffe 55.3 26
5 Oxfordshire royal 62 Jennie Weston 57.7 24
6 Berkshire purple 7 Amy Holder 58.1 22
7 Surrey violet 81 Emily Runton 58.4 20
8 Sussex maroon 93 Sam Tullett 56.9 18
9 Buckinghamshire red 14 Melody Brammer 57.5 16

10 Channel Islands green 36 Isabelle Bougeard 58.3 14
11 Oxfordshire royal 65 Charlotte James 58.6 12

12= Berkshire purple 12 Zoe Overall 1:00.0 9
12= Channel Islands green 35 Holly Widdowson 1:00.0 9
14 Hampshire orange 40 Maria Cassar 1:00.2 6
15 Kent grey 60 Rachel Laqeretabua 1:01.7 4
16 Buckinghamshire red 17 Katie Lee 1:01.8 2



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey violet 58
2 Sussex maroon 52
3 Berkshire purple 48
4 Buckinghamshire red 38
5 Kent grey 24
6 Oxfordshire royal 22
7 Hampshire orange 20
8 Channel Islands green 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey violet 84 Rebecca Pritchard 1:27.1 32
2 Sussex maroon 89 Abigail Hosier 1:28.3 30
3 Berkshire purple 9 Laura Hindley 1:28.8 28
4 Surrey violet 75 Eleanor Smith-Hahn 1:28.9 26
5 Buckinghamshire red 15 Marissa Robertson 1:29.8 24
6 Sussex maroon 90 Laura Smith 1:30.5 22
7 Berkshire purple 8 Imogen Shepherd 1:30.9 20
8 Hampshire orange 47 Holly Vandriel 1:32.4 18
9 Kent grey 53 Katherine Buckley 1:34.5 16

10 Buckinghamshire red 13 Sophie Matthews 1:34.7 14
11 Oxfordshire royal 67 Lauren Hessey 1:35.9 12
12 Oxfordshire royal 71 Sarah Beagle 1:36.0 10
13 Kent grey 51 Lauren Bamford 1:36.7 8
14 Channel Islands green 26 Rosie Hill 1:37.1 6
15 Channel Islands green 32 Emily Boulter 1:37.6 4
16 Hampshire orange 48 Abi Bayes 1:37.7 2



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Kent grey 1:47.5 0.0 1:47.5 80.0
2 04 Hampshire orange 1:49.4 0.0 1:49.4 70.0
3 08 Sussex maroon 1:50.3 0.0 1:50.3 60.0
4 01 Berkshire purple 1:50.4 0.0 1:50.4 50.0
5 06 Oxfordshire royal 1:51.1 0.0 1:51.1 40.0
6 02 Buckinghamshire red 1:51.8 0.0 1:51.8 30.0
7 07 Surrey violet 1:52.9 0.0 1:52.9 20.0
8 03 Channel Islands green 1:59.4 0.0 1:59.4 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Berkshire purple 49.1 0.0 49.1 80.0
2 04 Hampshire orange 49.4 0.0 49.4 70.0
3 07 Surrey violet 50.8 0.0 50.8 60.0
4 06 Oxfordshire royal 50.9 0.0 50.9 50.0
5 05 Kent grey 52.2 0.0 52.2 40.0
6 08 Sussex maroon 53.1 0.0 53.1 30.0
7 03 Channel Islands green 56.3 0.0 56.3 20.0
8 02 Buckinghamshire red 56.3 0.0 56.3 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Berkshire purple 1:39.7 0.0 1:39.7 80.0
2 04 Hampshire orange 1:43.3 0.0 1:43.3 70.0
3 07 Surrey violet 1:44.3 0.0 1:44.3 60.0
4 06 Oxfordshire royal 1:45.4 0.0 1:45.4 50.0
5 08 Sussex maroon 1:45.6 0.0 1:45.6 40.0
6 05 Kent grey 1:46.5 0.0 1:46.5 30.0
7 03 Channel Islands green 1:49.3 0.0 1:49.3 20.0
8 02 Buckinghamshire red 1:49.6 0.0 1:49.6 10.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent grey 48
2 Surrey violet 43
3 Oxfordshire royal 37
4 Sussex maroon 36
5 Berkshire purple 35
6 Hampshire orange 31
7 Buckinghamshire red 25
8 Channel Islands green 17

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Berkshire purple 5 Georgina Westwood 1.52 32
2 Surrey violet 77 Lilian Brower 1.45 30
3 Hampshire orange 41 Emma Cowell 1.45 28
4 Kent grey 49 Anna Alvearez 1.40 26
5 Oxfordshire royal 61 Hayley Perrin 1.40 24
6 Kent grey 59 Hester Hill 1.35 22
7 Sussex maroon 85 Natalie Godden 1.35 20
8 Buckinghamshire red 15 Marissa Robertson 1.35 18
9 Sussex maroon 96 Jess Jones 1.30 16

10= Oxfordshire royal 62 Jennie Weston 1.25 13
10= Surrey violet 81 Emily Runton 1.25 13
12 Channel Islands green 35 Holly Widdowson 1.25 10

13= Buckinghamshire red 16 Lisa Fitzpatrick 1.25 7
13= Channel Islands green 27 Heidi Smith 1.25 7
15= Berkshire purple 9 Laura Hindley 1.20 3
15= Hampshire orange 42 Rachel Duffin 1.20 3



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent grey 54
2= Hampshire orange 50
2= Oxfordshire royal 50
4 Berkshire purple 42
5 Surrey violet 28
6 Sussex maroon 26
7 Buckinghamshire red 16
8 Channel Islands green 4

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire orange 38 Fiona Brown 8.20 32
2 Kent grey 55 Elizabeth Highwood 7.85 30
3 Oxfordshire royal 64 Becky James 7.72 28
4 Berkshire purple 7 Amy Holder 7.58 26
5 Kent grey 58 Kirsten Hooten 7.54 24
6 Oxfordshire royal 70 Maisie Scarrett 7.38 22
7 Surrey violet 74 Vannessa La Fon 7.32 20
8 Hampshire orange 39 Zoe Carter 7.28 18
9 Berkshire purple 3 Emma Seymour 7.20 16

10 Sussex maroon 93 Sam Tullett 6.98 14
11 Sussex maroon 92 Charlotte Dennis 6.88 12
12 Buckinghamshire red 18 Ashaleigh Robinson 6.35 10
13 Surrey violet 84 Rebecca Pritchard 5.87 8
14 Buckinghamshire red 24 Ellie Thomas 5.53 6
15 Channel Islands green 34 Rebecca Castellino 4.48 4



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent grey 52
2 Berkshire purple 48
3 Oxfordshire royal 42
4 Hampshire orange 40
5 Surrey violet 36
6 Sussex maroon 26
7 Buckinghamshire red 20
8 Channel Islands green 8

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Berkshire purple 2 Codie Burnett 83 32
2 Kent grey 51 Lauren Bamford 82 30
3 Oxfordshire royal 66 Kara McLoughlin 81 28
4 Surrey violet 73 Jessica Barnes 79 26

5= Hampshire orange 48 Abi Bayes 78 22
5= Kent grey 50 Sophie Hamlyn 78 22
5= Sussex maroon 86 Lana Shaw 78 22
8 Hampshire orange 47 Holly Vandriel 76 18
9 Berkshire purple 11 Francesca Rowland 75 16

10 Oxfordshire royal 71 Sarah Beagle 72 14
11= Buckinghamshire red 17 Katie Lee 70 10
11= Buckinghamshire red 22 Imogen Eddings 70 10
11= Surrey violet 75 Eleanor Smith-Hahn 70 10
14 Channel Islands green 32 Emily Boulter 64 6
15 Sussex maroon 95 Steff Parasavkas 62 4
16 Channel Islands green 33 Georgia Brewster 55 2



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey violet 54
2 Buckinghamshire red 44
3 Berkshire purple 42
4= Kent grey 38
4= Sussex maroon 38
6 Hampshire orange 26
7 Oxfordshire royal 16
8 Channel Islands green 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent grey 52 Dina Asher-Smith 2.38 32
2 Berkshire purple 10 Morgan Lake 2.32 30
3 Surrey violet 78 Camilla Papa 2.20 28
4 Surrey violet 79 Elysia Ndubuishi 2.18 26
5 Buckinghamshire red 20 Rachel Goodwin 2.14 24
6 Sussex maroon 94 Beth Crocker 2.14 22
7 Buckinghamshire red 21 Ellen Roche 2.14 20
8 Hampshire orange 44 Lauren Marlow 2.12 18
9 Sussex maroon 89 Abigail Hosier 2.12 16

10 Oxfordshire royal 72 Shannon Parker 2.08 14
11 Berkshire purple 6 Katie Hannawin 2.06 12
12 Channel Islands green 36 Isabelle Bougeard 1.98 10
13 Hampshire orange 46 Olivia Nunn 1.98 8
14 Kent grey 53 Katherine Buckley 1.86 6
15 Channel Islands green 31 Daisy Letch 1.84 4
16 Oxfordshire royal 65 Charlotte James 1.80 2



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Channel Islands green 58
2 Sussex maroon 46
3 Hampshire orange 42
4 Surrey violet 40
5 Kent grey 30
6 Oxfordshire royal 26
7 Buckinghamshire red 22
8 Berkshire purple 8

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey violet 76 Zoe Doran 6.98 32
2 Channel Islands green 29 Harriet O'Brien 6.38 30
3 Channel Islands green 26 Rosie Hill 6.34 28
4 Sussex maroon 88 Eloise Radcliffe 6.33 26
5 Hampshire orange 45 Victoria Mould 6.30 24
6 Oxfordshire royal 63 Hannah Cousins 6.22 22
7 Sussex maroon 87 Megan Tanter 6.19 20
8 Hampshire orange 37 Stephanie Bottell 6.17 18
9 Kent grey 56 Kate Boniface 6.06 16

10 Kent grey 54 Abigail Purkis 6.04 14
11 Buckinghamshire red 14 Melody Brammer 5.86 12
12 Buckinghamshire red 13 Sophie Matthews 5.83 10
13 Surrey violet 83 Nicole Kendall 5.78 8
14 Berkshire purple 1 Yolanda Nicholson 5.58 6
15 Oxfordshire royal 67 Lauren Hessey 5.24 4
16 Berkshire purple 8 Imogen Shepherd 5.17 2



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 8 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey violet 56
2 Berkshire purple 46
3 Kent grey 36
4 Hampshire orange 34
5= Oxfordshire royal 32
5= Sussex maroon 32
7 Buckinghamshire red 30
8 Channel Islands green 6

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Berkshire purple 4 Jessica Pointing 58 32
2 Surrey violet 82 Laura Reilly 56 30
3 Hampshire orange 43 Bushra Hall 56 28
4 Surrey violet 80 Lucy Paskell 55 26
5 Sussex maroon 91 Amie Gatland 53 24
6 Oxfordshire royal 69 Shannon Purvis 52 22
7 Kent grey 60 Rachel Laqeretabua 50 20
8 Buckinghamshire red 19 Kewe King 48 18
9 Kent grey 57 Simone Baxter 47 16

10 Berkshire purple 12 Zoe Overall 47 14
11 Buckinghamshire red 23 Alice Humphries 47 12
12 Oxfordshire royal 68 Bryony Dawson 45 10
13 Sussex maroon 90 Laura Smith 45 8
14 Hampshire orange 40 Maria Cassar 45 6
15 Channel Islands green 28 Susannah Humphrey 40 4
16 Channel Islands green 25 Hannah Bolton 40 2
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